PREPARADOR DE LINGUICAS PARA CHURRASCO

CPF

05070134507

47444886504

42040841504

06474464569

26158957534

03759065503

02955971510

06981076594

06893952562

NOME

NAIANY MIRANDA BARROS

JOELMA MARIA OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO

MARLENE BARRETO SILVA

MARIA EVANEIZE SANTOS SILVA

MARIA VILMA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

SILVANA DE JESUS FARIAS

GUTEMBERG SOUZA SILVA

ALAN SANTOS ALMEIDA

MARCOS NUNES DOS SANTOS

CLASSIFICACAO

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA



